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Ol’id Student Questionnaire Feedback July 2013
Total Returned = 80 ,
Questions Strongly | % Agree | % Disagree | % Strongly | %
agree disagree
1 I like school 46 31 40 0 1 1
2 The lessons are good 42 35 45 1 0 0]
3 | get help when | need it 49 29 37 0 0 0]
4 We are well behaved in school 40 36 46 1 1 1
5 | feel safe at school 51 26 33 1 0 0]
6 Adults listen to me 47 29 37 2 0 (0]
7 We all try to be kind to each other 46 30 38 2 0 0]
8 | can try out new things 51 26 33 1 0 (0]
9 My teacher helps me if | am stuck or don't understand my work 20 14 41 0 0 (0]
10 | Inlessons | know what | am learning about 16 17 50 1 0 0]
11 | | enjoy my school work 13 20 59 1 0 0]
12 | My parents help me with my learning 13 15 44 4 2 6
13 | I enjoy school trips and visits 24 10 29 0 0 0]
14 | At school healthy living is important 16 17 49 2 0 0]
15 | Staff help me to do my best 19 14 41 1 0 0]
16 | |can attend clubs and activities 21 12 33 1 2 6
What do you like best about our school?

All my lessons Wide range of activities and trips
Maths. Sports. Drama. Music. Art. Science. Social side
Break and lunchtimes It is fun and safe
Residential. Respite. Clubs
My friends and learning new things. You can get everything you need
Staff That everyone is the same and no one makes fun of you
Therapy sessions I can get help when | need it

Work experience

What do you think could be better at our school?

Nothing at all Better ICT

I like it all More weekend activities

| like it how it is More research time on computer
More therapy sessions More chocolate mousse!

Free periods for Post 16 I would like to do more singing

If I didn't have to stand in my standing frame More sex education

Is there anything else you want to say about your school?
| am excited for next year because the swimming pool will be open.
Overall, | have excruciatingly enjoyed my time here!
Good bye, | enjoyed my experience and would recommend it to others.
P.16 is good, it gives me the freedom | want, it has made me more independent.




